
Points WinnerNOC
Code

-SESSION 4

Name

Tatami 1

Results
CodeColorRoundWeight

Category
Contest

No

Jianyang Gymnasium

Session Programme

As of MON 11 AUG 2025

Ju-Jitsu

As of MON 11 AUG 2025

UPDATED

2119 WOMEN´S -52KG
FIGHTING Semifinals

GASPARD Estelle

SINGCHALAD Nuchanat

RED

BLUE

FRA

THA

2120 WOMEN´S -52KG
FIGHTING Semifinals

FARNE Antonella

STAUB Sina

RED

BLUE

ITA

SUI

2121 WOMEN´S -57KG
FIGHTING Semifinals

BOGERS Genevieve

DAHL Rebekka

RED

BLUE

NED

DEN

2122 WOMEN´S -57KG
FIGHTING Semifinals

BUSCHER Sophie

MATTSSON Klara

RED

BLUE

GER

SWE

2123 WOMEN´S -63KG
FIGHTING Semifinals

FREUDENBERGER Franziska

FIORELLI Chiara

RED

BLUE

GER

ITA

2124 WOMEN´S -63KG
FIGHTING Semifinals

TANZER Liva

SENATHAM Orapa

RED

BLUE

DEN

THA
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Points WinnerNOC
Code

-SESSION 4

Name

Tatami 2

Results
CodeColorRoundWeight

Category
Contest

No

Jianyang Gymnasium

Session Programme

As of MON 11 AUG 2025

Ju-Jitsu

As of MON 11 AUG 2025

UPDATED

2226 MEN´S -69KG NE-WAZA Semifinals
BAYILI Florian

JOO Seong Hyeon

RED

BLUE

BEL

KOR

2227 MEN´S -69KG NE-WAZA Semifinals
ALSUWAIDI Mohamed Ali

BATYRBEKOV Nurzhan

RED

BLUE

UAE

KAZ

2228 MEN´S -77KG NE-WAZA Semifinals
RYEDER Nimrod

BOLATBEK Seiilkhan

RED

BLUE

ISR

KAZ

2229 MEN´S -77KG NE-WAZA Semifinals
ALAWLAQI Mahdi

SHEEHAN Michael

RED

BLUE

UAE

CAN

2230 MEN´S -85KG NE-WAZA Semifinals
ALKUBAISI Saeed

KIM Hee Seoung

RED

BLUE

UAE

KOR

2231 MEN´S -85KG NE-WAZA Semifinals
PEDRO Ramalho

NADA Abdullah

RED

BLUE

POR

KSA

2232 WOMEN´S -52KG
FIGHTING

Bronze Medal
Match

SINGCHALAD Nuchanat

STAUB Sina

RED

BLUE

THA

SUI

2233 WOMEN´S -57KG
FIGHTING

Bronze Medal
Match

BOGERS Genevieve

MATTSSON Klara

RED

BLUE

NED

SWE

2234 WOMEN´S -63KG
FIGHTING

Bronze Medal
Match

FREUDENBERGER Franziska

TANZER Liva

RED

BLUE

GER

DEN

2235 MEN´S -69KG NE-WAZA Bronze Medal
Match

JOO Seong Hyeon

BATYRBEKOV Nurzhan

RED

BLUE

KOR

KAZ

2236 MEN´S -77KG NE-WAZA Bronze Medal
Match

BOLATBEK Seiilkhan

SHEEHAN Michael

RED

BLUE

KAZ

CAN

2237 MEN´S -85KG NE-WAZA Bronze Medal
Match

KIM Hee Seoung

NADA Abdullah

RED

BLUE

KOR

KSA

2238 WOMEN´S -52KG
FIGHTING

Gold Medal
Match

GASPARD Estelle

FARNE Antonella

RED

BLUE

FRA

ITA

2239 WOMEN´S -57KG
FIGHTING

Gold Medal
Match

DAHL Rebekka

BUSCHER Sophie

RED

BLUE

DEN

GER

2240 WOMEN´S -63KG
FIGHTING

Gold Medal
Match

FIORELLI Chiara

SENATHAM Orapa

RED

BLUE

ITA

THA

2241 MIXED DUO SHOW OPEN
FINAL Final CAKOVIC/VUKOTIC MNE

2242 MIXED DUO SHOW OPEN
FINAL Final AMORE/COSTA ITA

2243 MIXED DUO SHOW OPEN
FINAL Final KITPONGSRI/NETPONG THA

2244 MIXED DUO SHOW OPEN
FINAL Final HORAK/RIEGL AUT

2245 MEN´S -69KG NE-WAZA Gold Medal
Match

BAYILI Florian

ALSUWAIDI Mohamed Ali

RED

BLUE

BEL

UAE

2246 MEN´S -77KG NE-WAZA Gold Medal
Match

RYEDER Nimrod

ALAWLAQI Mahdi

RED

BLUE

ISR

UAE

2247 MEN´S -85KG NE-WAZA Gold Medal
Match

ALKUBAISI Saeed

PEDRO Ramalho

RED

BLUE

UAE

POR
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